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LICENSE
NUMBER

58it9

5919

5928

6392

&U29

Q&9

*L.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gantt

Gable

Gable

Gab heart

G-anbt

Gainey

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mollie ,

. Batesburg. S.C.
Eleanor Faye

. Lexiigton, S* C.
Shelby Jean
Lexington, S.C.

Edith M.
Albany, Ga.
Geraidine L.

Lexington, S. C,

Ethel M.
-West Columbia, f

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Westenfe&d

Roof

Cor ley

Bo di ford

Evans

Beese
.C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jacob A.
Ft. Bragg, N.C.
John Hilton
Lexington, S.C.

John D.,Jr.
Lexirgtorj S.C.

Cecil
Albany, Ga. (

Charles Leslie
West Columbia, S.

Jesse C*
West Columbia,^.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

25
?a
21̂
19

25
19

27
26
18
#>

6^
;S9

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

¥

W

W

W

,

1. DATE APPLICATION FlLrD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr

Apr
Jon
Jun
Jun
Jun

ITov
5Tov

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Day

25

27
17
20

27
29

3
5
2

6

19
20

Year

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958

1958

1958
195©

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

AJJT

Apr
Jun
Nov
Jul
Jul

Nov
Nov
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Day

27

27
23
9
&
9

5
5
7
15
1
3

Year

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957

1958
1958
1958

1958
19SS
1953

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Lax±mton« S.c«
Rev. Paul G. McCu3
Lexington, S. C*
Rev. Thermo ad L. C
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
ruOa^e juage
exington,s°C.

Rev. J. L. Dutton

Lexingto n, S.C.

Rev. August A. Pa?
West Columbia, b.i
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